ZIMBABWE ACADEMY OF DENTAL NURSING;2021 GRADUATIONCEREMONY;
DATE: 27th NOVEMBER 2021, VENUE: PRINCE EDWARD SCHOOL HALL;

0830HRS

0930HRS

0945HRS

1000HRS

1015SHRS

1030HRS

1045SHRS

1105SHRS

1115SHRS

1120HRS

1145HRS

1210-HRS

1220HRS

1240HRS

1300 HRS

1315SHRS

PROGRAMME OF EVENTS
MASTER OF CEREMONY: Pastor Zulu

Arrival
All seated

Academic Procession (graduating class & Faculty Staff and Dignitaries
in Front)

National Anthem
Grace: Minister of Religion
Welcome remarks (Irene Kuda Moyana)

Progress Report for the Zimbabwe Academy of Dental Nursing (Dr F.S.
Moyana- DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL)

Address: President of the Zimbabwe Dental Surgery Assistant
Association (ZIDESAA), Ms. Jestina Nkala

Introduction of Guest of honor by ZADENU Director/Principal
KEY NOTE Address by Guest of honor

Presentation of diplomas
(Guest of honor assisted by Academy staff)

Musical performance
Special Prizes & Awards (Guest of Honour assisted by Academy staff)

OATH TAKING (Administered by Bishop Dr. Itai Patience Hove &
ZADENU Chaplain)

Vote of Thanks —-ZADENU Director/Principal
LUNCH, ENTERTAINMENT, Group Photo with Guest of Honour &

selected dignitaries.

END OF PROGRAMME



