ZIMBABWE ACADEMY OF DENTAL NURSING;2021 GRADUATIONCEREMONY;

DATE: 27th NOVEMBER 2021, VENUE: PRINCE EDWARD SCHOOL HALL;

PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

MASTER OF CEREMONY: Pastor Zulu

	THE PERIOD CENTER OF THE PERIOD PROPERTY.
0830HRS	Arrival
0930HRS	All seated
0945HRS	Academic Procession (graduating class & Faculty Staff and Dignitaries in Front)
1000HRS	National Anthem
1015HRS	Grace: Minister of Religion
1030HRS	Welcome remarks (Irene Kuda Moyana)
1045HRS	Progress Report for the Zimbabwe Academy of Dental Nursing (Dr F.S Moyana- DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL)
1105HRS	Address: President of the Zimbabwe Dental Surgery Assistant Association (ZIDESAA), Ms. Jestina Nkala
1115HRS	Introduction of Guest of honor by ZADENU Director/Principal
1120HRS	KEY NOTE Address by Guest of honor
1145HRS	Presentation of diplomas (Guest of honor assisted by Academy staff)
1210-HRS	Musical performance
1220HRS	Special Prizes & Awards (Guest of Honour assisted by Academy staff)
1240HRS	OATH TAKING (Administered by Bishop Dr. Itai Patience Hove & ZADENU Chaplain)
1300 HRS	Vote of Thanks –ZADENU Director/Principal
1315HRS	LUNCH, ENTERTAINMENT, Group Photo with Guest of Honour & selected dignitaries.

END OF PROGRAMME